Ibis Open Results 2025.xIsm Short Range 26/04/2025 18:38

Position Surname First Name Club Under Class 300 500 600 SR Total
19 (FITR)
1 Feast Edward LMRA TR 50.08 50.09 100.17
2 Munro Euan West Atholl TR 49.08 50.07 99.15
3 Shouler Simon Langar TR 49.05 50.07 99.12
4 Eayrs Robert Dursley TR 49.07 49.08| 98.15
5 Feast Gary LMRA TR 49.06 49.08 98.14
6 Wilson Kevin Ibis TR 48.06 50.07 98.13
7 Edwards Rob TNHR TR 49.04 49.08 98.12
8 Sanders Henry Northants, Leicester, Rutland TR 49.02 49.06/ 98.08
9 Pugh Keith City of Newcastle TR 47.04 50.07 97.11
10 Mottt Richard LMRA TR 49.06 48.04 97.10
11 zu Bentheim Jonathan  Greshams y TR 49.05 47.06. 96.11
12  Kennedy James Nottingham City RC TR 49.04 47.05 96.09
13  Maris Steve Ibis TR 49.04 47.05 96.09
14 | Goad Colin Huddersfield TR 49.05 47.04 96.09
15  Stirland John Home Counties RC TR 47.05 49.03) 96.08
16 Sarin Gaurav Stock Exchange TR 49.03 47.05 96.08
17  Snaith Tom Exonia and Tiverton TR 48.07 47.04 95.11
18 Chung Kyla Greshams y TR 47.03 48.04| 95.07
19 | Blythe Matt North Herts Rifles TR 48.05 46.05 94.10
20 |Watson Nigel Dursley TR 48.06 46.021 94.08
21 'Woodward |Maxine Langar TR 46.03 48.03) 94.06
22  Sanderson Grace Greshams y TR 45.01 49.04| 94.05
23 Fearn Henry Oakham y TR 46.01 48.04| 94.05
24  Marlow Chris Bromsgrove TR 48.04 45.03| 93.07
25 |Allan David Huddersfield TR 43.01 48.05 91.06
26 |Shaw Bob Ibis TR 46.02 45.03 91.05
27 | Smith David Ibis TR 47.04 4401 91.05
28 Kennedy John Nottingham City RC TR 41.01 49.06/ 90.07
29 |Kelly Peter NSSC TR 46.03 44.03 90.06
30 Marsden Evie Greshams y TR 44.01 45.01| 89.02
31  Woodward Dave Langar TR 46.02 42.02) 88.04
32  Snaith Robert Exonia and Tiverton TR 40.01 46.06) 86.07
33 |Griggs Peter Ibis TR 42.02 44.02 86.04
34  Derrick Poppy Greshams y TR 44.02 40.01) 84.03
35 Matthews James Greshams Y TR 41.02 41.03 82.05
36 |Pantke Tobias NLRC TR 0.00 0.00 0.00
37  Ainsworth |James Oakham y TR 0.00
TR 0.00




Ibis Open Results 2025.xIsm Long Range 26/04/2025 18:38

Position Surname First Name Club Under Class 900 (1000 LR Total
19 (F/ITR) Yards Yards

1 Sanders Henry Northants, Leicester, Rutland TR 50.06 1 48.05 98.11
2 Munro Euan West Atholl TR 50.07 48.03 98.10
3 Kennedy  John Nottingham City RC TR 49.06 48.05 97.11
4 Shaw Bob Ibis TR 50.03 47.02 97.05
5 Blythe Matt North Herts Rifles TR 49.04  47.04 96.08
6 Maris Steve Ibis TR 48.04  47.05 95.09
7 Kennedy  James Nottingham City RC TR 48.03 47.05 95.08
8 Eayrs Robert Dursley TR 50.05/45.03 95.08
9 Kelly Peter NSSC TR 48.02 | 47.03 95.05
10 |Sarin Gaurav Stock Exchange TR 47.04 47.05 94.09
11 Feast Gary LMRA TR 48.03 46.03 94.06
12 Mott Richard LMRA TR 48.05/46.01 94.06
13  Snaith Tom Exonia and Tiverton TR 47.03 46.01 93.04
14 Smith David Ibis TR 46.04 46.04 92.08
15  Stirland John Home Counties RC TR 47.06|45.02 92.08
16 Wilson Kevin Ibis TR 47.0245.05 92.07
17  Goad Colin Huddersfield TR 47.0345.04 92.07
18  Pugh Keith City of Newcastle TR 49.0242.00 91.02
19 |Chung Kyla Greshams y TR 47.01 42.03 89.04
20 | Griggs Peter Ibis TR 47.03 42.01 89.04
21 Woodward |Dave Langar TR 46.03|43.00| 89.03
22 Snaith Robert Exonia and Tiverton TR 45.04 43.03 88.07
23  Marsden Evie Greshams y TR 48.04 | 40.01| 88.05
24 |Sanderson Grace Greshams y TR 44.03 44.01 88.04
25  Edwards Rob TNHR TR 48.03 40.01 88.04
26  Watson Nigel Dursley TR 44,00 44.02| 88.02
27 | Fearn Henry Oakham y TR 44,02 43.03| 87.05
28 |Feast Edward LMRA TR 40.03|47.01 87.04
29 Pantke Tobias NLRC TR 39.03 46.03 85.06
30 Matthews James Greshams Y TR 46.04 39.00 85.04
31 Derrick Poppy Greshams y TR 46.01|39.02| 85.03
32 zu BentheimJonathan |Greshams y TR 47.02 37.01| 84.03
33 |Woodward Maxine Langar TR 45.02|37.00| 82.02
34 |Marlow Chris Bromsgrove TR 37.0344.03 81.06
35 Allan David Huddersfield TR 40.00 0.00 40.00
36  Shouler Simon Langar TR 0.00 0.00 | 0.00
37




Ibis Open Results 2025.xlsm Aggregate 26/04/2025 18:38

Position Surname First Name |Club Under Class 300 500 600 SR Total 900 1000 LR Total Aggregate

19 (F/ITR)
1 Munro Euan West Atholl TR 49.08 50.07, 99.15 50.07 48.03| 98.10 197.25
2 Sanders Henry Northants, Leicester, Rutland TR 49.02 49.06, 98.08 |50.06 48.05 98.11 196.19
3 Eayrs Robert Dursley TR 49.07 49.08) 98.15 |50.05 45.03| 95.08 193.23
4 Feast Gary LMRA TR 49.06 49.08| 98.14 |48.03 46.03| 94.06 192.20
5 Maris Steve Ibis TR 49.04 47.05 96.09 |48.04 47.05| 95.09 191.18
6 Kennedy |James Nottingham City RC TR 49.04 47.05 96.09 48.03 47.05 95.08 191.17
7 Mott Richard LMRA TR 49.06 48.04| 97.10 |48.05 46.01| 94.06 191.16
8 Wilson Kevin Ibis TR 48.06 50.07, 98.13 47.02 45.05| 92.07 190.20
9 Blythe Matt North Herts Rifles TR 48.05 46.05 94.10 |49.04 47.04| 96.08 190.18
10 Sarin Gaurav Stock Exchange TR 49.03 47.05/ 96.08 47.04/47.05 94.09 190.17
11 Stirland John Home Counties RC TR 47.05 49.03, 96.08 |47.06 45.02) 92.08 188.16
12 |Goad Colin Huddersfield TR 49.05 47.04, 96.09 |47.03 45.04, 92.07 188.16
13 |Snaith Tom Exonia and Tiverton TR 48.07 47.04| 95.11 |47.03 46.01| 93.04 188.15
14 |Pugh Keith City of Newcastle TR 47.04 50.07, 97.11 49.02 42.00| 91.02 188.13
15  |Shaw Bob Ibis TR 46.02 45.03| 91.05 |50.03 47.02| 97.05 188.10
16  |Feast Edward LMRA TR 50.08 50.09, 100.17 40.03 47.01| 87.04 187.21
17  |Kennedy |John Nottingham City RC TR 41.01 49.06) 90.07 |49.06 48.05| 97.11 187.18
18 |Edwards Rob TNHR TR 49.04 49.08) 98.12 |48.03/40.01| 88.04 186.16
19  |Kelly Peter NSSC TR 46.03 44.03| 90.06 |48.02/47.03| 95.05 185.11
20 |Chung Kyla Greshams y TR 47.03 48.04| 95.07 |47.01/42.03| 89.04 184.11
21 Smith David Ibis TR 47.04 44.01) 91.05 |46.04 46.04| 92.08 183.13
22  |Watson Nigel Dursley TR 48.06 46.02) 94.08 |44.00 44.02| 88.02 182.10
23 Sanderson |Grace Greshams y TR 45.01 49.04| 94.05 44.03/44.01| 88.04 182.09
24  |Fearn Henry Oakham y TR 46.01 48.04| 94.05 |44.02/43.03| 87.05 181.10
25 |zu Bentheim|Jonathan |Greshams y TR 49.05 47.06) 96.11 |47.02/37.01| 84.03 180.14
26 |Woodward |Dave Langar TR 46.02 42.02| 88.04 |46.03 43.00/ 89.03 177.07
27  |Marsden Evie Greshams y TR 44.01 45.01) 89.02 |48.04 40.01| 88.05 177.07
28 |Woodward |Maxine Langar TR 46.03 48.03| 94.06 |45.02/37.00| 82.02 176.08
29 |Griggs Peter Ibis TR 42.02 44.02| 86.04 |47.03 42.01| 89.04 175.08
30 | Snaith Robert Exonia and Tiverton TR 40.01 46.06) 86.07 |45.04 43.03| 88.07 174.14
31 Marlow Chris Bromsgrove TR 48.04 45.03, 93.07 |37.03 44.03, 81.06 174.13
32  Derrick Poppy Greshams y TR 44.02 40.01) 84.03 |46.01/39.02| 85.03 169.06
33 | Matthews |James Greshams Y TR 41.02 41.03| 82.05 |46.04/39.00| 85.04 167.09
34 |Allan David Huddersfield TR 43.01 48.05| 91.06 |40.00 0.00 | 40.00 131.06
35 | Shouler Simon Langar TR 49.05 50.07, 99.12 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 99.12
36  Pantke Tobias NLRC TR 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 39.03 46.03] 85.06 85.06
37




